
Join Our Page

Join Our Page

ORDER NOW!!!

(973) 371-9200

https://www.facebook.com/people/Mackariba-Kitchen/61558191616419/
https://www.instagram.com/mackariba_kitchen/


Ackee & Saltfish

Callaloo & Saltfish

Butter Beans &
saltfish

Beef Liver

Beef Kidney 

Canned Mackerel

Salted Mackerel

Saltfish

Rundown Mackerel

Smoked Herring

Okra & Saltfish

----

$13.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$13.00

$14.00

$22.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$17.00

$17.00

$18.00

$16.00

$17.00

$26.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$20.00

$21.00

$22.00

$18.00

$20.00

Breakfast Small Medium Large



Soup Small Medium Large

Beef Red Peas Soup

Chicken Pumpkin Soup

Cow Foot Soup

Goat Head Soup

Seafood Soup

Shrimp Pumpkin Soup

Chicken Red Peas Soup

Red Peas Soup

Red Peas Cow Foot Soup

Red Chicken Soup

Cow Foot Pumpkin Soup

$7.00 

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50



Lunch/Dinner Small Medium Large

Braised Oxtail 

Brown Stew Cow Foot

Stewed Beef

Pepper Steak

BBQ Beef Ribs

Brown Stew Snapper

Escovitch Snapper

Curried Chicken

Jerked Chicken

Curried Goat

Stew Peas 

Curried Shrimp

Fried Chicken

$22.00

$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

$17.00

----

----

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$16.15

$17.00

$13.00

$26.25

$23.00

----

$19.00

$22.00

$17.00

$17.00

$19.00

$23.00

----

$18.00

$19.00 

$15.50

$33.75

$23.00

$26.00

$26.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

$21.00

$20.00

$22.00

$23.00

$23.00

$18.00

(973) 371-9200



Baked Chicken

Brown Stewed Chicken

Bammy & Snapper 

Jerked Pork

$14.00

$14.00

----

$16.00

$17.00 

$17.00

----

$19.00 

$21.00

$23.00

$30.00

$23.00

Jerked BBQ Wings

Steamed Snapper

Pepper Shrimp

$16.00

----

----

$19.00

----

----

$23.00

$30.00

$11.00

Reggae Shrimp Pasta

Jerked Salmon 

Sweet Chili Wings

Sweet Chili Salmon

BBQ Chicken

Seafood Rice

$17.00

----

$16.00

----

$14.00

$17.00

$19.00

----

$19.00

----

$17.00

$19.00

$24.00

$25.00

$23.00

$27.00

$21.00

$22.00

Lunch/Dinner Small Medium Large



Festival

Fried Dumpling

Steamed Cabbage

Plantain

Yellow Rice

Rice & Peas

Boiled Provision

White Rice

Rasta Pasta

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$15.50

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$18.21

$1.75

$1.25

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$21.50

Sides Small Medium Large

Fried Bammy

Fresh Vegetables

Mac & Cheese

Roti

Roast Breadfruit 

Steamed Vegetables

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$1.75

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$1.75

$6.00



Chocolate Chip Cookie

Grater Cake

Peanut Cake

Oatmeal Cookie

Rum Cake

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$2.25

$2.99

$2.99

$2.25

$7.00

Desserts Small Medium Large

Long Bun

Short Bun

Round Bun

Whole Wheat Bread 

White Bread

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$12.00

$10.00

$3.50

$6.50

$6.50

Breads & Buns Small Medium Large



Cornmeal Porridge

Oatmeal Porridge

Plantain Porridge

Peanut Porridge

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

----

----

----

----

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

Porridge Small Medium Large

Ackee Patty

Chicken Patty

Beef Patty

Vegetable Patty

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$6.00

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

Patties Small Medium Large



D&G

Cranberry Wata

Tropical Rhythms

Ting

Canned Pepsi

Tropicana

Water

Bigga

Magnum Tonic

Coconut Water 

Natural Juice

Tea

Coffee

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

$3.25

$2.00

$3.50

$3.50

$1.50

$2.25

$1.25

$3.25

$11.00

$3.25

$7.50

$1.75

$1.75

Beverages Small Medium Large


