



# Mackariba Kitchen

ORDER NOW!!!



(973) 371-9200



[Join Our Page](#)



[Join Our Page](#)





# Mackariba Kitchen

<i><b>Breakfast</b></i>	<i><b>Small</b></i>	<i><b>Medium</b></i>	<i><b>Large</b></i>
Ackee & Saltfish	---	\$22.00	\$26.00
Callaloo & Saltfish	\$13.00	\$16.00	\$19.00
Butter Beans & saltfish	\$13.00	\$16.00	\$19.00
Beef Liver	\$14.00	\$16.00	\$19.00
Beef Kidney	\$14.00	\$16.00	\$19.00
Canned Mackerel	\$13.00	\$16.00	\$19.00
Salted Mackerel	\$14.00	\$17.00	\$20.00
Saltfish	\$14.00	\$17.00	\$21.00
Rundown Mackerel	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$22.00
Smoked Herring	\$13.00	\$16.00	\$18.00
Okra & Saltfish	\$14.00	\$17.00	\$20.00



# Mackariba Kitchen

<b>Soup</b>	<b>Small</b>	<b>Medium</b>	<b>Large</b>
Beef Red Peas Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Chicken Pumpkin Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Cow Foot Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Goat Head Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Seafood Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Shrimp Pumpkin Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Chicken Red Peas Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Red Peas Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Red Peas Cow Foot Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Red Chicken Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50
Cow Foot Pumpkin Soup	\$7.00	----	\$12.50



# Mackariba Kitchen

Lunch/Dinner	Small	Medium	Large
Braised Oxtail	\$22.00	\$26.25	\$33.75
Brown Stew Cow Foot	\$16.00	\$19.00	\$23.00
Stewed Beef	\$18.00	\$23.00	\$26.00
Pepper Steak	\$18.00	\$23.00	\$26.00
BBQ Beef Ribs	\$17.00	\$22.00	\$25.00
Brown Stew Snapper	----	----	\$30.00
Escovitch Snapper	----	----	\$30.00
Curried Chicken	\$14.00	\$17.00	\$21.00
Curried Goat	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$22.00
Curried Shrimp	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$23.00
Fried Chicken	\$13.00	\$15.50	\$18.00
Jerked Chicken	\$14.00	\$17.00	\$20.00
Stew Peas	\$16.15	\$19.00	\$23.00



(973) 371-9200



# Mackariba

## Kitchen

<b>Lunch/Dinner</b>	<b>Small</b>	<b>Medium</b>	<b>Large</b>
Baked Chicken	\$14.00	\$17.00	\$21.00
Bammy & Snapper	----	----	\$30.00
Brown Stewed Chicken	\$14.00	\$17.00	\$23.00
Jerked Pork	\$16.00	\$19.00	\$23.00
Jerked BBQ Wings	\$16.00	\$19.00	\$23.00
Steamed Snapper	----	----	\$30.00
Pepper Shrimp	----	----	\$11.00
Reggae Shrimp Pasta	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$24.00
Sweet Chili Wings	\$16.00	\$19.00	\$23.00
BBQ Chicken	\$14.00	\$17.00	\$21.00
Jerked Salmon	----	----	\$25.00
Sweet Chili Salmon	----	----	\$27.00
Seafood Rice	\$17.00	\$19.00	\$22.00



# Mackariba Kitchen

<b>Sides</b>	<b>Small</b>	<b>Medium</b>	<b>Large</b>
Festival	---	---	\$1.75
Fried Dumpling	---	---	\$1.25
Steamed Cabbage	---	---	\$6.00
Plantain	---	---	\$7.00
Rice & Peas	---	---	\$7.00
White Rice	---	---	\$6.00
Yellow Rice	---	---	\$6.00
Boiled Provision	---	---	\$6.00
Rasta Pasta	\$15.50	\$18.21	\$21.50
Fried Bammy	---	---	\$1.75
Mac & Cheese	---	---	\$7.00
Roast Breadfruit	---	---	\$1.75
Fresh Vegetables	---	---	\$6.00
Roti	---	---	\$7.00
Steamed Vegetables	---	---	\$6.00



# Mackariba Kitchen

## Desserts

### Small

### Medium

### Large

Chocolate Chip Cookie	---	---	\$2.25
Grater Cake	---	---	\$2.99
Peanut Cake	---	---	\$2.99
Oatmeal Cookie	---	---	\$2.25
Rum Cake	---	---	\$7.00

## Breads & Buns

### Small

### Medium

### Large

Long Bun	---	---	\$12.00
Short Bun	---	---	\$10.00
Round Bun	---	---	\$3.50
Whole Wheat Bread	---	---	\$6.50
White Bread	---	---	\$6.50



# Mackariba Kitchen

## Porridge

### Small

### Medium

### Large

Cornmeal Porridge

\$7.00

\$12.00

Oatmeal Porridge

\$7.00

\$12.00

Plantain Porridge

\$7.00

\$12.00

Peanut Porridge

\$7.00

\$12.00

## Patties

### Small

### Medium

### Large

Ackee Patty

----

\$6.00

Chicken Patty

----

\$3.25

Beef Patty

----

\$3.25

Vegetable Patty

----

\$3.25



# Mackariba Kitchen

## Beverages

## Small

## Medium

## Large

D&G	---	---	\$3.25
Canned Pepsi	---	---	\$1.50
Bigga	---	---	\$3.25
Natural Juice	---	---	\$7.50
Tropical Rhythms	---	---	\$3.50
Water	---	---	\$1.25
Coconut Water	---	---	\$3.25
Coffee	---	---	\$1.75
Cranberry Wata	---	---	\$2.00
Tropicana	---	---	\$2.25
Magnum Tonic	---	---	\$11.00
Tea	---	---	\$1.75
Ting	---	---	\$3.50